03 Eyliil 2000 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AYKUTBEY(4)

2 KUGUKSEFIKA(11)
3 VELDUS(12)

4  ALBATROS(1)

5  BUYUK SAKARYA®)
6 ERCE®)

7 AZM(5)

8 ERGUDEN()

9  UYALKIZ(14)

10 EGRIDIRLI(7)

11 KOLLEJLI(3)

12 KIRTAG(13)

13 ERALP(2)

14 FIRDEVS*(10)

Yas
4yka

Tyak
6yak
Syka
4yda
4dyaa
4yaa
4dyaa
4ykk
6ykk
Syaa
4ykk
S5yka

6ykk

Yarns Sonuglari

AGIK

1.)23.000 &
1.)3450 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
NOKTABATUR - BEGUM

KANATLL3 - SEFIKA.17
GZUSAN- SAHDE39
NOKTABATUR - BAVKA
ALKURUS.13 - NHAVEND
AKGIN - NERGEZ
KANATLL3 - ZUHAL.9
ALKURUS.12 - SAPHA.26
BEYAZ MARTI - NALAN 1
RIZGAR 30 - MENCULE 32
CELEBI1 - TUGCE1
SADUN - CAHDE62
HRATASAN - SEFIKA. 16

AKNASIP- MAHDE 13

Siklet
58

58
58
59,5
58
58
58
58
56,5
58
59,5
56,5
59,5

58

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)9.200 ¢
2)1.380 ¢

Jokey
ERS.YAWZ

OKAYA
SBOYRAZ
N.SOLEN
AATCI
MKORKMAZ
E.YAWZ
GOKER
YTUNG
ARYILDIZ
B.GOKGE
E.TURAN
YAKAGAC

F.CAKAR

Sahip
EM. KAVCIN
OME. URAL
M RAS. TUMOZ
NUR. GUVEN
iBR. GULERCE
I. ETH. EREN
ISA AKYAWZ
i. BOR. ERGUDEN
RAH. UYAL
ZEK HIRA
S. BEH. KORKMAZ
RES. ALTIN
DAV. KORKMAZ

BAH. GODEK

3)4.600 &
3.690 &

Antrenérii
O.C.VURAL

S.HATUNOGLU
ASERBEST
K.1.KOSEOGLU
E.SOGUTLU
MKORKMAZ
E.AKYAWZ
C.ARPEK
Vo4
MGULIDE
U.BULUT
V.TURAN

MKORKMAZ

N.SIMSEK

6'LI GANYAN( ) :10.053,30 4, 3'LUT GANYAN( ) :54,43 +, IKILi( ) 9,70 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 4,42 +, CIFTE( ) :181,95 &

1400 Cim
4.)2.300 ¢
4)345¢
Derece Gy AGF St

13370 365 2
13375 4,05 9
13428 1245 3
13436 42,50 11
1.35.15 3,60 1
13526 975 13
13533 9770 8
13648 21,90 6
13687 785 4
13715 11,10 5
13727 2245 12
13778 27,70 10
14211 13,70 14
14235 9,35 7

Ankara Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

Fark

G Ck.

HP
90

80

65

54

83

56

54

70

75

65

69

70

60

53



